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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ШАКИРОВА Амина МОО  3  1  3  1  V  2 0,167 -13 15 7
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  2  V  V  V  V 0,833 10 27 1
СУЧКОВА Елена МОО  V  V  V  2  V  3 0,667 7 25 3
КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО  V  3  3  2  3  V 0,333 -5 21 5
КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО  V  3  V  V  2  V 0,667 8 25 2
АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО  3  1  2  V  V  3 0,333 -6 19 6
ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  2  V  3  2  V 0,500 -1 22 4

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  0  2  4  0  V  4 0,167 -14 15 6
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  4  V  V  4 0,667 13 28 2
ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО  V  0  V  1  V  V 0,667 -2 21 4
ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  V  V  3  V  V  V 0,833 6 28 1
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  4  V  4  V  4 0,500 11 27 5
ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  4  1  4  3  0  3 0,000 -15 15 7
ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  V  V  4  2  V  V 0,667 1 26 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  V  V  4  V 0,800 17 24 2
ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО  0  V  V  4  V 0,600 6 19 3
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  0  0  V  0  V 0,400 -5 10 4
ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО  0  0  0  0  V 0,200 -15 5 5
ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1,000 13 25 1
УСОВА Виктория МОО  2  3  0  0  4 0,000 -16 9 6
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15 декабря 2023 г.

рапира девушки до 18 лет
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 1,000 13 25 квалифицированных
2 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0,833 10 27 квалифицированных
3 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0,833 6 28 квалифицированных
4 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 0,800 17 24 квалифицированных
5 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 0,667 13 28 квалифицированных
6 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО 0,667 8 25 квалифицированных
7 СУЧКОВА Елена МОО 0,667 7 25 квалифицированных
8 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0,667 1 26 квалифицированных
9 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО 0,667 -2 21 квалифицированных

10 ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО 0,600 6 19 квалифицированных
11 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0,500 11 27 квалифицированных
12 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0,500 -1 22 квалифицированных
13 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0,400 -5 10 квалифицированных
14 КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО 0,333 -5 21 квалифицированных
15 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО 0,333 -6 19 квалифицированных
16 ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО 0,200 -15 5 квалифицированных
17 ШАКИРОВА Амина МОО 0,167 -13 15 квалифицированных
18 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0,167 -14 15 квалифицированных
19 ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0,000 -15 15 квалифицированных
20 УСОВА Виктория МОО 0,000 -16 9 квалифицированных
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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО  3  1  0  0  3  1 0.00 -22 8 7
ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО  V  0  1  1  3  1 0.16 -17 11 6
ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО  V  V  0  1  V  2 0.50 -2 18 4
ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.83 19 27 2
МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО  V  V  V  3  V  2 0.66 13 25 3
СУЧКОВА Елена МОО  V  V  4  2  0  1 0.33 -9 17 5
ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО  V  V  V V2  V  V 1.00 18 27 1

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО  1  1  V  0  2 0.20 -11 9 5
КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО  V  V  V  1  1 0.60 5 17 3
ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО  V  0  V  0  V 0.60 2 15 4
КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО  0  1  2  1  1 0.00 -20 5 6
ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.80 15 22 1
ТИМИНА Анна МОО  V  V  0  V  V 0.80 9 20 2

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО  V  V  3  V  V  0 0.66 8 23 3
ШАКИРОВА Амина МОО  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.00 -29 1 7
ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО  2  V  1  1  2  1 0.16 -13 12 6
АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО V4  V  V  2 V2  3 0.66 7 21 4
УСОВА Виктория МОО  3  V  V  V  V  2 0.66 11 25 2
ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО  0  V  V  0  1  0 0.33 -8 11 5
МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.00 24 30 1
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МОРГУНОВА Евангелина МОО 1.000 24 30 квалифицированных
2 ФЕДЯНИНА Екатерина МОО 1.000 18 27 квалифицированных
3 ДЗОБАЕВА Маргарита МОО 0.833 19 27 квалифицированных
4 ШВАРЦМАН Софья МОО 0.800 15 22 квалифицированных
5 ТИМИНА Анна МОО 0.800 9 20 квалифицированных
6 МГЕБРОВА Кристина МОО 0.667 13 25 квалифицированных
7 УСОВА Виктория МОО 0.667 11 25 квалифицированных
8 ЗАХАРОВА Арина МОО 0.667 8 23 квалифицированных
9 АЛЛАХВЕРДИЕВА Милана МОО 0.667 7 21 квалифицированных

10 КОНОВАЛОВА Надежда МОО 0.600 5 17 квалифицированных
11 ШУБИТИДЗЕ Ульяна МОО 0.600 2 15 квалифицированных
12 ПЛАТИЦЫНА Вероника МОО 0.500 -2 18 квалифицированных
13 ХАРИТОНОВА Варвара МОО 0.333 -8 11 квалифицированных
14 СУЧКОВА Елена МОО 0.333 -9 17 квалифицированных
15 КИРАКОСЯН Тамара МОО 0.200 -11 9 квалифицированных
16 ВОЛЫНСКАЯ Елизавета МОО 0.167 -13 12 квалифицированных
17 ШЕМЕНКОВА Дарья МОО 0.167 -17 11 квалифицированных
18 КОВРИГИНА Софья МОО 0.000 -20 5 квалифицированных
19 МИРОНЧУК Елизавета МОО 0.000 -22 8 квалифицированных
20 ШАКИРОВА Амина МОО 0.000 -29 1 квалифицированных
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